358357
U-LNNAN 0.38
L
L 0.50
P
P 0.5625
B
B 0.63

    Material Characteristics         P.628
U-LNTAN  0.38 P 0.5625
Order Example
Part  No. P
B 0.63
B
Part No. P
Choose in
0.0005" Increments
L
SelectionD
Nominal Tolerance 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 13/16
0.38 0.50
0.50
0.63
0.63
0.63
0.75
0.75 0.81
R1 R
T
(Thread)
(W)
0.50
0.63
0.75
0.156
0.250
0.313
3/8-16
1/2-13
5/8-11
0.156
0.250
0.313
Callout
0.38
0.50
0.63
U-LNNAN
U-LNNDN
3/8
1/2
5/8
0.3748
0.4998
0.6248
0.3744
0.4994
0.6244
0.5000 ~ 0.6875
0.6250 ~ 1.0000
1.0000 ~ 1.2500
0.19 ~ 1.13
0.19 ~ 1.13
0.19 ~ 1.13
Type
B
Choose in
0.01" Increments
$ Unit Price (Qty. 1~4)
U-LNNDNU-LNNAN
D
0.38
0.50
0.63
Optional
Modifications
Tip Angle Thread Diameter
Ordering Code
Details
RC TC
D